
OVERALL

RANK Player

1 Ry Carpenter

2 Kody Rea

3 Ghislaine Platell

4 Lachlan Rigg

5 Kieran Guilfoyle

6 Scott Biss

7 Andrew Hortin

8 Keiran Durant

9 Michael Kurgan

10 Fraiser Nilan

11 Tim Melrose

12 Russell Moore

13 Leon Hoey

14 Daniel Madureira

15 Yordan Petrovski

16 Blair Simpson

17 Brenton Italiano

18 Thomas Kenyon

19 Ryan Noon

20 Matthew Smith

21 Jake Hill

22 Donald Crick

23 Michael Hortin

24 Sam Coggin

25 Jason Dowley

26 Jordan Rammsy

27 Jimmy Haag

28 Alexander Danaford

29 Mark Ellis

30 Bradley Baker

31 Peter Logue

32 Kyle Antony

33 Bodie Foster

34 Jarred Dennis

35 Chris Hanratty

36 Ethan Wagner

37 Reece Vermeer

38 Luca Green

39 Jack Dulyba

40 Liou Jiunn Tai

PEER PAINTING Player

1 Lachlan Rigg

* Ry Carpenter (Won higher award)

BATTLE SHOCK 2016 RESULTS



SPORTSMANSHIP

RANK Player

1 Michael Hortin

2 Russell Moore *count back on BP

3 Ghislaine Platell

4 Ry Carpenter *count back on BP

5 Chris Hanratty *count back on BP

GENERALSHIP

RANK Player VP BP

1 Kody Rea 6320 37

2 Fraiser Nilan 5620 37

3 Lachlan Rigg 2920 33

4 Blair Simpson 5440 32

5 Kieran Guilfoyle 6260 30

6 Ghislaine Platell 5040 30

7 Ry Carpenter 4520 30

8 Leon Hoey 6300 27

9 Sam Coggin 3920 27

10 Scott Biss 3900 27

11 Michael Kurgan 2700 27

12 Andrew Hortin 3226 26

13 Jordan Rammsy 4780 25

14 Keiran Durant 2940 24

15 Yordan Petrovski 6160 23

16 Michael Hortin 4600 23

17 Brenton Italiano 4000 23

18 Tim Melrose 1260 23

19 Daniel Madureira 6120 20

20 Alexander Danaford 5700 20

21 Thomas Kenyon 3840 20

22 Matthew Smith 2790 20

23 Jake Hill 1600 20

24 Jimmy Haag 2340 18

25 Mark Ellis 5520 17

26 Kyle Antony 5440 17

27 Bodie Foster 2000 17

28 Jarred Dennis 2980 15

29 Ryan Noon 3120 14

30 Donald Crick 2940 14

31 Ethan Wagner 4360 13

32 Jason Dowley 2800 13

33 Russell Moore 2000 13

34 Bradley Baker 400 13

35 Jack Dulyba 3800 10

36 Luca Green 2680 10

37 Reece Vermeer 1420 9

38 Peter Logue 2160 7

39 Liou Jiunn Tai 3220 3

40 Chris Hanratty 2980 3


